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MODEL 
NO.

DESIGN 
 

FITTING 
COLOUR  

BARCODE

19396/16 2LT PLATE 304 S/S

19397/16 2LT+SEN 304 S/S

17531/06 2LT BAR BLACK

17531/16 2LT BAR 304 S/S

19403/16 2LT BAR 316 S/S

17532/06 3LT BAR BLACK

17532/16 3LT BAR 304 S/S

19404/16 3LT BAR 316 S/S

DENVER II
ADJUSTABLE WALL SPOTLIGHTS

9 312641 175315

9 312641 194033

9 312641 194040

9 312641 193944

9 312641 193968

9 312641 193975

9 312641 175322

9 312641 193951

11
6

60

60

75

19
1

600

200

4W
LED GU10

INC.

240V 35W
max

GU10 LED GU10 IP44

• Modern round design
• Multi-directional adjustable heads
• IP44 weather resistant rating
• Black, 304 stainless steel and marine grade 316 

stainless steel finishes.
• Supplied with 4W 300 Lumen 3000K LED globe.
• 12 Month Warranty.

2 LIGHT & SENSOR

2 LIGHT PLATE

3 LIGHT BAR

2 LIGHT BAR

150˚
Detection:
100° x 6m

Dusk to 
Dawn Sensor

Time on:
4m

18
5

60

Ø115


